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The place from New York offers 84 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of $16.4. What
User likes about Aoc:
Returning for a special occasion, with special friends. Two in our party ordered something that was no longer
available, which was disappointing, but did not affect the overall celebratory nature of the evening. The food and
drink was, for the most part, very good. We had the back dining room to ourselves until the last minutes or so,
when a very large and very loud party arrived and made it difficult for us to carry... read more. The restaurant and
its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physical limitations, Depending on
the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and eat. What User doesn't like about Aoc:
| have walked past this place numerous times and it looked really charming so we decided to give it a try. It was
bad from the outset. The waitress never cracked a smile and made us feel like she was doing us a favor by being
there. She was downright nasty. We thought the food might make up for it but that didn’t happen. My chicken
was inedible, the duck confit was incredibly salty and our tarte tatin could have been... read more. At Aoc in New
York, a delicious brunch is served for breakfast, where you can eat as much as you want pamper your taste
buds, and you can look forward to typical tasty French cuisine. Without doubt, the right drink enhances every
meal; with this thought in mind, this gastropub offers a rich variety of scrumptious and regional alcoholic
beverages like beer or wine, At the bar, you can relax with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic
drinks.
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Pasta

PASTA CARBONARS

Burgers
LE BACON CHEESEBURGER
Side dishes
SALADE DE MESCLUN
ASSIETTE DE FROMAGES
Cocktails
CONTINENTAL

[ ]
Main Course
LE CHEESEBURGER

Breaded Special Rolls

APPLES

Risotto

RISOTTO AUX LEGUMES

Warm dishes

CONFIT DE CANARD

Omelettes

OMELETTES

Hausgemachie Quiches

QUICHE LORRAINE

$16.0

$14.5

$8.5

$20.0

$12.0

$13.5

$18.0

$25.0

$12.5

$11.5

CROQUE MONSIEUR $13.0
Yom Tand (ab 17:00)

COQ AU VIN $24.0
Main

MOULES PROVENCALES $21.0
8003 ﬂ ool ”

CROISSANTS $4.5

Tes Specialités Tes franco
Colombiens

STEAK A CHEVAL $14.5
Breakfast Menu

GRANOLA $10.5
Soups & Starters

SOUPE A L'OIGNON $11.0
RISOTTO DE LA MER $25.0
Open Sandwich

CROQUE MADAME $14.0
{es petites faims burgers

LE HAMBURGER $12.5
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Comfort food

FILET DE PORC SAUCE
MOUTARDE

Plates

PAIN PERDU

Plats Vegetariens |
Vegetarian Dishes

SALADE DE LEGUMES

{es Classiques

DEMI POULET ET FRITES

[ ]
Poissons
FRITURE DE CALAMARS
Pizzetie
TARTIFLETTE

Plat Principal

SAUCISSE DE TOULOUSE

{es Potages

BISQUE DE HOMARD

lesplats

MOULES MARINIERES

Plat

BLANQUETTE DE VEAU A
L'ANCIENNE

$24.5

$13.5

$11.5

$18.0

$13.5

$18.5

$14.5

$9.5

$19.0

$26.0

Petite

QUICHE DU JOUR

fe wok

ACCOMPAGNEMENTS

Nos Plats

THON GRILLE

Tes Burgers

LE TUNA BURGER

Drinks

DRINKS

{es Belles du Jardin

LA SALADE DE CHEVRE CHAUD

Nos Spécialité

SAUMON A L'UNILATERAL

Shareables | Starters |
Small Plates

TARTINE

Specialilé

JARRET D'AGNEAU

Seasonal Testing

FOIE GRAS

$11.5

$9.0

$27.0

$17.0

$13.5

$24.0

$4.5

$24.0

$18.0
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tintipasto & Zuppa-hot

ESCARGO

Restaurant Category
FRENCH
Dishes are prepared with

CHICKEN

Starters & Salads

ANTIPASTO
RISOTTO

Starters

ASSIETTE DE CHARCUTERIE
ONGLET A L'ECHALOTTE

{es Soupes
SOUPE DE LEGUMES DU JOUR

SOUPE DE JOUR ET 1/2
SANDWICH

MOULES AU SAFRAN
MERGUEZ FRITES

[ ]
Poissons et Crustacés
MORUE A L'OSEILLE
CROUSTILLANT DE LA MER

Viandes et Volailles

LE CASSOULET DE
CASTELNAUDARY

$10.5

$19.0
$25.0

$8.5

$12.5

$21.0
$14.5

$24.0
$26.5

$27.0

STEAK FOR TWO COTES DE
BOEUF

fes Pasta

PASTA DU SUD
PASTA A LA BRETONNE

Brunch e Petit Dejuner
OEUFS BENEDICT
SALADE DE FRUIT

These types of dishes are

being served
ENTRECOTE

SOUP
SALAD

Te Petit Dejeune
OEUFS NORDIQUE (SMOKED
SALMON)

OEUFS FLORENTINE (SPINACH)
OEUFS A VOTRE FACON
FEUILLES DE BRIQUE

Sandwiches

LE MERGUEZ DE BARBES
LE PMT

LE CLUB

LE PARISIEN

LES LEGUMES GRILLES ET
MARINES

$65.0

$15.5
$17.0

$13.5
$9.5

$29.5

$15.5

$12.5
$11.5
$12.5

$14.0
$13.5
$12.5
$11.0

$11.0
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Tes Hors d'Oeuvres

FRITURE DE CREVETTES
L'ASSIETTE DE SAUMON FUME

TARTARE DE BOEUF (OLD
FASHIONED)

LE HARENG POMMES A L'HUILE
LES CAROTTES RAPEES

{es Salades

LA SALADE NORDIQUE
LA SALADE DE L'ATRE
LA SALADE NICOISE
LA SALADE D'ENDIVE
LA SALADE DE PMT

LA SALADE DE POULETA LA
PAILLARD

$15.0
$16.0

$16.0

$14.0
$8.5

$19.0
$17.0
$17.0
$15.0
$13.5

$14.5

LA FRISEE AUX LARDONS

$12.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-00:00
Tuesday 11:00-00:00
Wednesday 11:00-00:00
Thursday 11:00-00:00
Friday 11:00-00:00
Saturday 09:00-00:00
Sunday 09:00-00:00
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