



https://menulist.menu 314 Bleecker StreetNY 10014, New York, United States (+1)482126759463,(+1)2126759463 - http://aocnyc.com/

The place from New York offers 84 different *dishes and drinks on <u>the card</u>* at an average price of \$16.4. What <u>User</u> likes about Aoc:

Returning for a special occasion, with special friends. Two in our party ordered something that was no longer available, which was disappointing, but did not affect the overall celebratory nature of the evening. The food and drink was, for the most part, very good. We had the back dining room to ourselves until the last minutes or so, when a very large and very loud party arrived and made it difficult for us to carry... read more. The restaurant and its rooms are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physical limitations, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and eat. What User doesn't like about Aoc:

I have walked past this place numerous times and it looked really charming so we decided to give it a try. It was bad from the outset. The waitress never cracked a smile and made us feel like she was doing us a favor by being there. She was downright nasty. We thought the food might make up for it but that didn't happen. My chicken was inedible, the duck confit was incredibly salty and our tarte tatin could have been... read more. At Aoc in New York, a delicious brunch is served for breakfast, where you can eat as much as you want pamper your taste buds, and you can look forward to typical tasty French cuisine. Without doubt, the right drink enhances every meal; with this thought in mind, this gastropub offers a rich variety of scrumptious and regional alcoholic beverages like beer or wine, At the bar, you can relax with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.



Pasta		Croques	
PASTA CARBONARS	\$16.0	CROQUE MONSIEUR	\$13.0
Burgers		Vom Land (ab 17:00)	
LE BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$14.5	COQ AU VIN	\$24.0
Side dishes		Main	
SALADE DE MESCLUN	\$8.5	MOULES PROVENÇALES	\$21.0
Dessert		Süße Brötchen	
ASSIETTE DE FROMAGES	\$20.0	CROISSANTS	\$4.5
Cocktails		Les Specialités Les Franco	•
CONTINENTAL	\$12.0	Colombiens	
Main Course		STEAK À CHEVAL	\$14.5
LE CHEESEBURGER	\$13.5	Breakfast Menu	
Breaded Special Rolls		GRANOLA	\$10.5
APPLES		Soups & Starters	
Risotto		SOUPE À L'OIGNON	\$11.0
RISOTTO AUX LÉGUMES	\$18.0	From The Sea	
Warm dishes		RISOTTO DE LA MER	\$25.0
CONFIT DE CANARD	\$25.0	Open Sandwich	
Omelettes		CROQUE MADAME	\$14.0
OMELETTES	\$12.5	Les petites faims burgers	
(I		LE HAMBURGER	\$12.5
Hausgemachte Quiches			
QUICHE LORRAINE	\$11.5		



Comfort food		Petite	
FILET DE PORC SAUCE MOUTARDE	\$24.5	QUICHE DU JOUR	\$11.5
Plates		Le wok	
PAIN PERDU	\$13.5	ACCOMPAGNEMENTS	\$9.0
Plats Vegetariens /		Nos Plats	
Vegetarian Dishes		THON GRILLÉ	\$27.0
SALADE DE LÉGUMES	\$11.5	Les Burgers	
Les Classiques		LE TUNA BURGER	\$17.0
DEMI POULET ET FRITES	\$18.0	Drinks	
Poissons		DRINKS	
FRITURE DE CALAMARS	\$13.5	Les Belles du Jardin	
Pizzette		LA SALADE DE CHEVRE CHAUD	\$13.5
TARTIFLETTE	\$18.5	Nos Spécialités	
Plat Principal		SAUMON À L'UNILATÉRAL	\$24.0
SAUCISSE DE TOULOUSE	\$14.5	Shareables Starters	
Les Potages		Small Plates	
BISQUE DE HOMARD	\$9.5	TARTINE	\$4.5
	40.0	Specialitées	
Les plats		JARRET D'AGNEAU	\$24.0
MOULES MARINIÈRES	\$19.0		Ψ=σ
Plat		Seasonal Testing	
BLANQUETTE DE VEAU À L'ANCIENNE	\$26.0	FOIE GRAS	\$18.0

CASTELNAUDARY



Antipasto & Zuppa-hot ESCARGO	\$10.5	STEAK FOR TWO COTES DE BOEUF	\$65.0
0		Les Pasta	
Restaurant Category		PASTA DU SUD	\$15.5
FRENCH		PASTA A LA BRETONNE	\$17.0
Dishes are prepared with	h	Brunch Le Petit Dejuner	
CHICKEN		OEUFS BENEDICT	\$13.5
		SALADE DE FRUIT	\$9.5
Starters & Salads		SALADE DE FROM	ΨΟΙΟ
ANTIPASTO		These types of dishes are	
RISOTTO		being served	
011		ENTRECOTE	\$29.5
Starters		SOUP	Ψ23.3
ASSIETTE DE CHARCUTERIE	\$19.0	SALAD	
ONGLET A L'ECHALOTTE	\$25.0	JALAD	
Les Soupes		Le Petit Dejeune	
SOUPE DE LÉGUMES DU JOUR	\$8.5	OEUFS NORDIQUE (SMOKED SALMON)	\$15.5
SOUPE DE JOUR ET 1/2 SANDWICH	\$12.5	OEUFS FLORENTINE (SPINACH)	\$12.5
SANDWICH		OEUFS A VOTRE FACON	\$11.5
PLATS PRINCIPAUX		FEUILLES DE BRIQUE	\$12.5
MOULES AU SAFRAN	\$21.0	Sandwiches	
MERGUEZ FRITES	\$14.5	LE MERGUEZ DE BARBES	\$14.0
		LE PMT	•
Poissons et Crustacés			\$13.5
MORUE A L'OSEILLE	\$24.0	LE CLUB	\$12.5
CROUSTILLANT DE LA MER	\$26.5	LE PARISIEN	\$11.0
Ab 1 - Al 1 - A-1		LES LEGUMES GRILLES ET MARINES	\$11.0
Viandes et Volailles			
LE CASSOULET DE	\$27.0		



Les Hors d'Oeuvres		LA FRISÉE AUX LARDONS	\$12.0
FRITURE DE CREVETTES	\$15.0		
L'ASSIETTE DE SAUMON FUME	\$16.0		
TARTARE DE BOEUF (OLD FASHIONED)	\$16.0		
LE HARENG POMMES A L'HUILE	\$14.0		
LES CAROTTES RAPEES	\$8.5		

Les Salades

LA SALADE NORDIQUE	\$19.0
•	
LA SALADE DE L'ATRE	\$17.0
LA SALADE NIÇOISE	\$17.0
LA SALADE D'ENDIVE	\$15.0
LA SALADE DE PMT	\$13.5
LA SALADE DE POULET A LA PAILLARD	\$14.5





314 Bleecker StreetNY 10014, New York, United States

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-00:00 Tuesday 11:00-00:00 Wednesday 11:00-00:00 Thursday 11:00-00:00 Friday 11:00-00:00 Saturday 09:00-00:00 Sunday 09:00-00:00